Id

CODIGO_ARTIC| DESCRIPCION

12 09234
1509424
14 23913
1327313
1029402
134823
334892
17 38543
739245
1139253
5409345
248243
848245
950923
1657823
6 583745
458932
19 68475
2095482
1895733

AZUCAR
CONSOME
SAL
HUEVOS
INCAPARINA
LECHE
JUGO
CREMA
JAMON
CAFE
GASEOSA
ARINA
QUESO
POLLO
CARNE
SALCHICHAS
PAN

JABON
FRIJOL
GOLOSINAS

ARTICULOS

PVP
17
15

30
10
10

15
20

10
14
30
12

20
11
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